

SOUTH DEVON RAILWAY - BACK TO THE 1940s, 2024 - Trade stall entry form

Trading Name	Name
Number	Email

Address ____

Saturday 6th July & Sunday 7th July 2024

3m x 3m – Outdoor (grass)	£40 w/e	
3m x 6m – Outdoor (grass)	£50 w/e	
Payment will be arranged after confirmation of your booking	Total Cost	£
Please list the range of goods you intend to sell –		

Booking forms and payment should be received no later than 19th June 2024.

Payments

- BACS payment to ... Lloyd's Bank PLC Okehampton 30-96-23 A/c 00576758
- Cheques should be made payable to **South Devon Railway Trust** and sent to the address at the bottom of the application.
- Please quote **1940TRADE** when making a payment via BACS or Cheque.
- Payment can be taken over the phone 01364 644387

Insurance

- Stallholders are responsible for their own Public Liability Insurance. The indemnity limit in such a policy should be not less than £5 million for any one incident, the number of any incidents in any policy year to be unlimited. The maximum excess on such a policy should be not greater than £1,000 per incident.
- South Devon Railway accept no liability for damage, loss of goods, equipment or any liability for injury to persons at the event.
- South Devon Railway reserves the right to ask stallholders to provide proof of liability cover upon demand.

Stall information

- Stalls will be allocated on a first come first serve basis and at the discretion of the event organiser.
- South Devon Railway are offering outdoor 'pitch only' spaces at this event. You are responsible for providing any electricity (generator), gazebo, tables, chairs etc. that you may require.
- There is a no refund policy on any cancellations or 'no shows'.
- Please list all the goods you intend to sell in the appropriate box on this form. Any goods being sold which have not been agreed may be required to be removed from sale.
- The sale of live, replica and de-activated firearms is strictly prohibited.
- Please note that this is a ticketed, and not a free entry, event.

I accept the above terms and conditions and will arrange full payment on the acceptance of this application.

Signed	Date
	South Devon Railway Trust, The Station, Buckfastleigh, TQ11 0DZ

trains@southdevonrailway.co.uk | 01364 644370